Instruction manual
Universal mixer planetary
RMX 20T
20
25
-1
1-

•	 Do not use extension cords or multiple sockets.
•	 The mains connection point must have a maximum of the following impedance: ZMAX = 0.042 + j
0.026 Ω for the phase conductors and 0.028 + j 0.017 Ω for the neutral conductor.
Models Volume of
kettle (l) Voltage (V/Hz)
Circuit breaker
value
(A/D-motor)
Power con-
sumption
maximum (W)
Tool speed (rpm)
1 2 3
Dimensions
(cm) Weight (kg)
RM-500 5 230 / 50 1 x 16 750 60 / 260 38 x 31 x 45,5 16
52025-11-28 www.rmgastro.com
UNIVERSAL MIXER PLANETARY · RMX 20T · 00019529
RM-800 8 230 / 50 1 x 16 200 132 / 284 / 590 40 x 30 x 58 h 25
RM-100 10 230 / 50 1 x 16 250 106 / 196 / 358 45 x 41 x 73.5 h 65
RM-200 20 230 / 50 1 x 16 370 106 / 196 / 358 45 x 47 x 80 h 80
RM-22 20 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 550 102 / 183 / 352 56 x 57 x 91 h 110
RM-30 30 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 750 99 / 176 / 320 67 x 57 x 116 h 180
RM-40 40 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 1200 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 250
RM-50 50 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 1500 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 270
RM-60 60 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 2250 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 270
RM-100H 10 230 / 50 1 x 16 250 106 / 196 / 358 45 x 41 x 73.5 h 65
RM-200H 20 230 / 50 1 x 16 370 106 / 196 / 358 45 x 47 x 80 h 80
RM-22H 20 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 550 102 / 183 / 352 56 x 57 x 91 h 110
RM-30H 30 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 750 99 / 176 / 320 67 x 57 x 116 h 180
RM-40H 40 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 1200 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 250
RM-50H 50 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 1500 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 270
RM-60H 60 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 2250 99 / 176 / 320 73 x 64 x 130 h 270
RM-60B 80 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 2237 - 125 x 90 x 180 in 470
RM-80A 80 400 / 3N / 50 3 x 16 2237 - 125 x 90 x 180 in 470
Connecting the power cable to the mains
Installation of the electrical supply - this supply must be separately protected. This is by an appropriate
circuit breaker of the rated current depending on the power input of the installed appliance. Check the
wattage of the appliance on the rating plate on the side of the appliance.